18,01.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total Outstanding being Rs.10,21,942/-

as on 12.11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Nagappa Sarapur,(Bonower)

(Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: re.gr4zr000 l - (Rupees Nine Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Only).

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.94,200/- (Rupees Ninety Four Thousand Two Hundred Only).

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of property bearing RDPR No-151400102500 s2o74r, G,am panchayath No_963/1,
situated at suratur vilage, and suratur Gram panchayath, Gadag Taruk Gadag District;

North by
South by
East by

[...]

both present and future and all easamentary / mamool rights
annexed thereto.

North by
South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price: Rs.9,42,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Only),
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.94,200/- (Rupees Ninety Four Thousand Two Hundred Only).

E

T: +91 {4 4nD 5OOO I r: +91 44 rU99 5050 | .orporateoequitas.in I www equitasbank.@m lToll Fre€: 18oo 103 1222 | CIN No: L6s 191TN1993PLC02528o

Equitas Small Finame Bank Limhed
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

46 Flooi Phase ll, Spen@r Piaza, No-769, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia _ 6@ m2